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Teilnehmer
Schlitzohre
Schlitzohrkiller
Chrums-Holz
Landshut
Pulverdampf
Rontaler
Muhlibachler
Rabloch
Madagaskar
Habicht
Reckolder D
Prassere
Feltscher
Viper
Dorfbach
Les Boélons
Gurten
Sunneblitz
Fischbachli
Eleanor
Vogusang
HELVETIER
Rotwy
Subaru
Zema Gwiirflet
Stockhorn
Sipuro
Habern
Seebar
Rossknubel
Tschuggen
Aarebord
St-Maurice
I'Espérance
Fallbach
Birli

> Clientis

Votre banque

Verein

Limpach SG

Limpach SG

Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
Utzenstorf S

Blumenstein FS

Root SG

Mihlethurnen Lohnstorf SG
Schangnau SG
Oberdiessbach SG

Suldtal S

Walterswil FS SO
Meiersmaad SG
Wolfacker Sport

Reutigen FS

Milchi SG

Boécourt ST Les Rangiers
Kehrsatz-Zimmerwald SV
Riegsau S

Melchnau SG

Kratzmatt S

Dieterswil Moosaffoltern SG
Uetendorf SG

Wattenwil SG

Val Terbi STS

Schwanden b. Sigriswil MS
Erlenbach-Wimmis SG
Bassecourt-Develier ST
Roéthenbach i/E. FSG
Seedorf-Lobsigen LS
Affoltern im Emmental FS
Diemtigtal Sport
Walperswil FS

Glovelier ST Campagne

Les Planchettes ST L'Espérance

Blumenstein FS
Melchnau SG
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Kanton
BE

BE
BE
BE
BE
LU

BE
BE
BE
BE
SO
BE
BE
BE
BE
JU

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
Ju

BE
BE
Ju

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
Ju

NE
BE
BE

Total
2274
2274
2255
2251
2241
2219
2217
2216
2215
2212
2212
2208
2206
2205
2203
2202
2197
2193
2192
2190
2186
2186
2183
2176
2174
2167
2165
2162
2158
2156
2154
2153
2151
2146
2146
2140
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7"[5”15 dusport  SWISS SHOOTING AG

Canton de Berne

www.indoorswiss.ch

Préasentiert von:

GINDOOR

SWISS SHOOTING AG

Indoor Swiss Shooting AG - www.indoorswiss.ch

www.schuetzenportal.ch
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Rang
37
38
212
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Teilnehmer
Moosbutze

Le Bez 1

Justy

A-Team

La Crue
Trueberbuebe 1
Buchholz
Babalu

Buure

LES ANES
Vilbringe
Hofstetten-Fliih 2
Les Barotchais
Kaboooooom
Mamba
Knautitifle

Les Petit-Vaux D
SG- Hoéhe
Chruzlimorder
Aristauer

Les Effoliez
Chasrauft
Hamigopfe
Tribu
Schattenhalb2
Graustein
Erguél
Rabenfluh
Wald
Steinbock
Eichwald

Top - Gun
Moosbachbiber
Aarebutze 2

Le Bez 2
Rosewy

> Clientis

Votre banque

Verein Kanton Total
Ersigen SG BE 2136
Corgémont ST BE 2136
Wynigen SG BE 2133
Muhlethurnen Lohnstorf SG BE 2129
Courtelary ST Armes-Réunies BE 2128
Trub I/E. Sport BE 2127
Brittelen-Treiten FS BE 2121
Oberénz SG BE 2121
Habernbad FSG BE 2119
Orvin ST Campagne BE 2116
Burgdorf Stadt BE 2112
Hofstetten-Flih SG SO 2111
La Baroche AR JU 2102
Herzogenbuchsee SG BE 2102
Reutigen FS BE 2095
Inner-Eriz FS BE 2088
Petit-Val ST BE 2082
Sighau-Héhe SG BE 2081
Inner-Eriz FS BE 2076
Aristau SV AG 2075
Denges-Echandens ST VD 2074
Kratzmatt S BE 2069
Inner-Eriz FS BE 2069
Wynau Inf. BE 2050
Schattenhalb b. Meiringen FS BE 2042
Welschenrohr SV SO 2039
St-lmier ST BE 2037
Lauenen b/Thun FS BE 2033
Schangnau SG BE 2032
Niederbnz FSG BE 2027
Walliswil b/Wangen FSG BE 2025
Wichtrach S BE 2015
Schwarzhausern FSG BE 1988
Solothurn FWV SO 1981
Corgémont ST BE 1979
Wattenwil SG BE 1952
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Rang Teilnehmer Verein Kanton Total
73 Stockhorn Uetendorf SG BE 1946
74 Hockler Tagertschi FSG BE 1899
75 Lohr Seedorf-Lobsigen LS BE 1826
Y Clientis B . R °
Votre banque . : ¢ www.indoorswiss.ch %
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